BRYAN STRYESKI

1310 6th Ave.Tacoma, WA 98405
bryanstryeski.com
bstry1978@gmail.com
203-747-4303

EDUCATION

2004  Yale School of Art | Master of Fine Art
New Haven, CT

2001 Maine College of Art | Bachelor of Fine Art
Portland, ME

2001 Skowhegan School of Painting and Sculpture
Skowhegan, ME

2000 Yale Norfolk School of Art

Norfolk, CT

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2025

2025

2024

2023

2022

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2008

2007

2006

2005

BallardWorks, Practicing Resilience
Seattle, WA

Ryan James Fine Art, Visual Impressions
Seattle, WA

Base Camp Studios, Weird Earth

Seattle, WA

Gallery 110, Sovereignty & Liberation
Seattle, WA

Well Well Projects, On the Verge of Recognition
Portland, OR

Gallery 110, Twix Cup & Lip

Seattle, WA

Institute of Contemporary Art, Curious Nature
Portland, MA

Core New Art Space, The Urban Landscape
Denver, CO

Serendipity Gallery, Cross: Section
Litchfield, CT

3S Artspace, On The Map

Portsmouth, NH

The Spire Gallery, Growth

New Haven, CT

LivWill Art, The Shape of Things

Litchfield, CT

Dacia Gallery, The Modern Landscape

New York, NY

June Fitzpatrick Gallery, MECA Painters
Portland, ME

New York Law School, Aspects of the City
New York, NY 11

Winvian, Group Exhibition

Morris, Connecticut

Downright Music and Art, Brothers
Collinsville, Connecticut

George Marshall Gallery, Connections
York, Maine

Center for Maine Contemporary Art, 2006 Biennial
Rockport, Maine

Marc Selwyn Fine Art, Hallowed Halls

Los Angeles, California

SELECTED PUBLIC WORK

2025 BODE Mural
Tacoma, WA
2024  Urban Texture
The University of Washington, Tacoma, WA
2023 Celebrate Diversity
Memorial Field, Federal Way, WA
2023 The Prism
Olympic View K-8, Federal Way, WA
2022  UNITY
Tacoma Community College, Tacoma, WA
2022  The ColorStream
Glacier Middle School: Buckley, WA
2021  The Weave Wall
Evergreen Middle School, Federal Way, WA
2020 Ecosystems and Habits of the PNW
Glacier Middle School, Buckley, WA
2020  The Perforation Project

Pierce College, Steilacoom, WA

SELECTED COLLECTIONS

Collection of Seattle University
Seattle, Washington

Collection of Donald Sussman
Portland, Maine

Collection of Bruce Brown
Portland, Maine

Collection of John Friedman
New York, New York

Collection of Kristen Flore
Malibu, California

Collection of William Goetzmann
New Haven, Connecticut

Collection of William Butler
New Haven, Connecticut



