BRYAN STRYESKI

1310 6th Ave. Tacoma, WA 98405 bryanstryeski.com bstry1978@gmail.com 203-747-4303

EDUCATION

2004 Yale School of Art | Master of Fine Art New Haven, CT 2001 Maine College of Art | Bachelor of Fine Art Portland, ME **Skowhegan School of Painting and Sculpture** 2001 Skowhegan, ME 2000 Yale Norfolk School of Art

Rockport, Maine

Los Angeles, California

2005

	Norfolk, CT
SELEC	CTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS
2025	BallardWorks, <i>Practicing Resilience</i> Seattle, WA
2025	Ryan James Fine Art, Visual Impressions Seattle, WA
2024	Base Camp Studios, Weird Earth Seattle, WA
2023	Gallery 110, Sovereignty & Liberation Seattle, WA
2022	Well Well Projects, On the Verge of Recognition Portland, OR
2020	Gallery 110, Twix Cup & Lip Seattle, WA
2019	Institute of Contemporary Art, <i>Curious Nature</i> Portland, MA
2018	Core New Art Space, <i>The Urban Landscape</i> Denver, CO
2017	Serendipity Gallery, Cross: Section Litchfield, CT
2016	3S Artspace , <i>On The Map</i> Portsmouth, NH
2015	The Spire Gallery, <i>Growth</i> New Haven, CT
2014	LivWill Art, The Shape of Things Litchfield, CT
2013	Dacia Gallery, <i>The Modern Landscape</i> New York, NY
2012	June Fitzpatrick Gallery, MECA Painters Portland, ME
2011	New York Law School, <i>Aspects of the City</i> New York, NY 11
2010	Winvian, <i>Group Exhibition</i> Morris, Connecticut
2008	Downright Music and Art, Brothers Collinsville, Connecticut
2007	George Marshall Gallery, Connections York, Maine
2006	Center for Maine Contemporary Art, 2006 Biennial

Marc Selwyn Fine Art, Hallowed Halls

SELECTED PUBLIC WORK

2025	BODE Mural
2020	Tacoma, WA
2024	Urban Texture The University of Washington, Tacoma, WA
2023	Celebrate Diversity Memorial Field, Federal Way, WA
2023	The Prism Olympic View K-8, Federal Way, WA
2022	UNITY Tacoma Community College, Tacoma, WA
2022	The ColorStream Glacier Middle School: Buckley, WA
2021	The Weave Wall Evergreen Middle School, Federal Way, WA
2020	Ecosystems and Habits of the PNW Glacier Middle School, Buckley, WA
2020	The Perforation Project Pierce College, Steilacoom, WA

SELECTED COLLECTIONS

Collection of Seattle University Seattle, Washington

Collection of Donald Sussman Portland, Maine

Collection of Bruce Brown Portland, Maine

Collection of John Friedman New York, New York

Collection of Kristen Flore Malibu, California

Collection of William Goetzmann

New Haven, Connecticut

Collection of William Butler New Haven, Connecticut